
2023 L.C. Tigers Fall Football Program Schedule 

 

2023 L.C. Junior Varsity Football Schedule  
Date Time Game Location 

Saturday, September 2 11:00am Lewis and Clark vs. Ferris Hart Field 

Monday, September 11 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Central Valley Central Valley H.S. 

Monday, September 18 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Mt. Spokane Hart Field  

Monday, September 25 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Ridgeline  Hart Field 

Monday, October 2 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Cheney  Cheney H.S. 

Monday, October 9 TBD Lewis and Clark vs. Southridge  Hart Field 

Monday, October 16 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Mead Hart Field 

Monday, October 23 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. University  University H.S. 

Monday, October 30 3:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Gonzaga Prep Hart Field 
 

2023 L.C. Freshmen Football Schedule  
Date Time Game Location 

Saturday, September 2 11:00 am Lewis and Clark vs. Ferris Ferris H.S. 

Thursday, September 7 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Central Valley Hart Field 

Thursday, September 14 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Mt. Spokane Union Stadium 

Wednesday, September 20 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Ridgeline  Ridgeline H.S. 

Thursday, September 28 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Cheney  Hart Field 

Thursday, October 5 4:00 pm Lewis and Clark vs. Southridge  Southridge H.S.  

Thursday, October 12 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Mead Union Stadium 

Thursday, October 19 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. University  Hart Field 

Wednesday, October 25 4:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Prep H.S. 
 

* Bold indicates home games 

* Updated 5/1/23 

2023 L.C. Varsity Football Schedule 
Date Time Game Location 

Friday, September 1 TBD Lewis and Clark vs. Ferris TBD 

Friday, September 8 7:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Central Valley Central Valley H.S. 

Friday, September 15 7:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Mt. Spokane Union Stadium 

Thursday, September 21 7:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Ridgeline  Ridgeline H.S. 

Friday, September 29 7:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. Cheney  Cheney H.S. 

Friday, October 6 7:30pm Lewis and Clark vs. Southridge  Spokane Stadium 

Friday, October 13 7:30pm Lewis and Clark vs. Mead Spokane Stadium 

Friday, October 20 7:00pm Lewis and Clark vs. University  University H.S. 

Thursday, October 26 7:30pm Lewis and Clark vs. Gonzaga Prep Spokane Stadium 


